
MEMBERS SDSU Division or Group Email Address ALTERNATE MEMBERS Email Address
Shawki Moore A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Meena Alexander A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu
Robson Winter A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu
Sophia Koch A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu
Sandrien (Sandy) Mekany A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Brandon Bartosh A.S.
Mayah Taylor A.S.
Jazmyn Horton-Alvarado IVC jazmyn.horton.as@gmail.com
Julieanna Gutierrez IVC

Satish Sharma Senate Designee ssharma@sdsu.edu
Karen Macauley Faculty kmacauley@sdsu.edu 
Savanna Schuermann Faculty sschuermann@sdsu.edu
Norma Aguilar Staff naguilar@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Dorian Diaz del Castillo dorian.diaz@sdsu.edu
Katie Robinson Business & Financial Affairs krobinson4@sdsu.edu
Jerry Sheehan Information Technology jjsheehan@sdsu.edu Amanda Wilson amanda.wilson@sdsu.edu
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Vacant - Budget & Finance BFA B&F TBD

VICE PRESIDENTS and SENATE CHAIR
Salvador Hector Ochoa shochoa@sdsu.edu
Luke Wood jwood@sdsu.edu
Agnes Wong Nickerson awongnickerson@sdsu.edu
Hala Madanat hmadanat@sdsu.edu
Adrienne Vargas  avargas4@sdsu.edu
Nola Butler-Byrd NBUTLER@sdsu.edu

Crystal Little little@sdsu.edu
Beth Warrem bwarrem@sdsu.edu
Janice Dils jdils@sdsu.edu
Giselle Luevanos gluevanos@sdsu.edu
Vacant - Asst Controller
Mark Wheeler wheeler1@sdsu.edu
Maribel Madero maribel.madero@sdsu.edu

Updated:  08/12/2022

COMMITTEE SUPPORT STAFF (Non-Voting)
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